
ELPC Pick a Fence and Show Jumping 

Sunday 12th September 2021 

Class 1  
PC 7-9yrs 

Rider Horse PC XC Time  

 9 entries     

201 Katie Russell G - Maha ELPC 10.00  

202 Ellis Langlands Rocky ELPC 10.03  

203 Sofia Smith Latheron Homecoming  ELPC 10.06  

204 Holly Pier Tigerhawk Edinburgh 10.09  

205 Nesta Quiroz-Aitken Freddie ELPC 10.12  

206 Gray Logan Leo ELPC 10.15  

207 Cara Wilson Poppy Lauderdale 10.18  

208 Jessica Buckle Woodside Tin Tin D & D 10.21  

      

      

Class 2 
PC 10-12yrs 12 entries   

  

210 Murray Allister Megan Bach ELPC 10.24  

211 Flora Lawson Louie ELPC 10.26  

212 Emma McAuslan Smarties Edinburgh  10.28  

213 Hattie Spurway Joyton Reflection Peebles & Tweeddale 10.30  

214 Amber Dale Marmalade ELPC 10.32  

215 Isla Dale Dusty ELPC 10.34  

216 Annabel Kinnaird  Little Ike  ELPC 10.36  

217 Emma Algar Fergal D&D 10.38  

218 Grace Playfair Jack Jack ELPC 10.40  

219 Savannah White Craigieburn Jubilee Edinburgh 10.42  

220 Flora Struthers Eeyore ELPC 10.44  

221 Jamie Wilson Sam Lauderdale 10.46  

209 Katie Russell Harry Potter ELPC 10.48 Part of Class 1 



      

Class 3 
PC 12-13yrs 

12 entries     

222 Clare Goodall Tigger ELPC 10.52  

223 Maisie Fraser Aria ELPC 10.54  

224 Emma Robertson Golden Boy ELPC 10.56  

225 Olivia Jordan  Pantomime Prince ELPC 10.58  

226 Ro Bell Kizzy ELPC 11.00  

227 Rose Playfair Otto ELPC 11.02  

228 Hamish Bruce Tiranskea Lad ELPC 11.04  

229 Marianne McCreery Magic ELPC 11.06  

230 Ryan Wilson Trigger Lauderdale 11.10  

231 Christopher Lawson Buttercup Lauderdale 11.12  

232 Emma Lawson Chico Lauderdale 11.14  

      

Class 4 
PC 14-15yrs 14 entries   

  

233 Harriet Bayne-Jardine Bena Flint ELPC 11.18  

234 Olivia Anderson Norbet D&D 11.20  

235 Julia Richardson Jack Daniels D&D 11.22  

236 Farrah Cunningham Cloneangh Ted ELPC 11.24  

237 Abby Tait Thistle BE D&D 11.26  

238 Anna Duncan Winkie ELPC 11.28  

239 Dorothy Cross  Scarlet ELPC 11.30  

240 Flynn Williams Your Deal ELPC 11.32  

241 Ellis Marriott Corky ELPC 11.34  

242 Maya Anderson-Gundel Gallid Girl Edinburgh 11.36  

243 Catriona Heaphy Tinker Belle ELPC 11.38  

244 Evie Smith Dewi ELPC 11.40  

245 Rachel Neil Jazz it up Doris Peebles & Tweedale 11.42  

111 Bel Hubert Fergus D&D 11.44  

      



Class 5 
PC 16yrs and 
over 7 entries   

  

247 Sarah Farnsworth Broadstruther Lauderdale Hunt PC 11.46  

248 Tilly Leathart Quinn D&D 11.48  

249 Cameron Swales  Irish musketeer (the) ELPC 11.50  

250 Kiki Spurway Park Coconut Peebles & Tweeddale 11.52  

251 Chloe Bruce Bannockburn ELPC 11.54  

252 Rhona Forbes Bumble D&D 11.56  

253 Rowan Henderson Blue Berwickshire Hunt 11.58  

246 Harriet Bayne-Jardine Nibble ELPC 12.00 Part of Class 4 

 BREAK BREAK BREAK BREAK  

      

      

PAIRS Under 
18s    

  

      

Class 6 
18yrs and 
over and 
NonPC    

  

254 Sonya Cunningham Lucy  13.00  

255 Nicola Brown Jangles   13.02  

256 Katie Lilford Bella  13.04  

257 Jonathan Lough  Bart   13.06  

258 Sarah Beattie Connie  13.08  

259 Fiona Lowrie Mossieswell   13.10  

260 Kirstie Logan  King  13.12  

261 Romilly Bucher Tilly  13.14  

262 Christine Buckle Ninja  13.16  

263 Tabitha Bennet Rockrose Destination   13.18  

264 Grace Reid Sally  13.20  



265 Fiona Ritchie Coolcronan Comet   13.22  

266 Brodie Beveridge Ringsend  13.24  

267 Liv Prentice Rustler  13.26 HC 

268 Nicola Wood Berg Uno  13.28  

269 Jessica Snedden Aramis  13.30  

270 Charlotte Nevison   13.32  

271 Eilidh Johnstone Nelly  13.34  

272 Amy Krause Tiggy  13.36  

273 Louise Watt Barney  13.38  

274 Elaine Robertson Babs  13.40  

      

      

  



 Riders should wear XC colours     

ShowJumping 
60cms 

     

208 Jessica Buckle   9.30  

214 Amber Dale   9.33  

202 Ellis Langlands   9.36  

212 Emma McAuslan   9.39  

215 Isla Dale   9.42  

213 Hattie Spurway   9.45  

220 Flora Struthers   9.48  

216 Annabel Kinnaird   9.51  

222 Clare Goodall   9.54  

248 Tilly Leathart   9.57  

      

      

      

70cms Course Walk   10.05  

208 Jessica Buckle   10.10  

229 Marianne McCreary   10.11  

226 Ro Bell   10.14  

238 Anna Duncan   10.17  

241 Ellis Marriott   10.20  

239 Dorothy Cross   10.23  

248 Tilly Leathart   10.26  

247 Sarah Farnsworth   10.29  

251 Chloe Bruce   10.32  

232 Emma Lawson   10.35  

231 Christopher Lawson   10.38  

267 Liv Prentice   10.41  

268 Nicola Wood   10.44  

      

      



80cms Course Walk   10.55  

238 Anna Duncan   11.00  

239 Dorothy Cross   11.03  

240 Flynn Williams   11.06  

241 Ellis Marriott   11.09  

242 Maya Anderson   11.12  

228 Hamish Bruce   11.15  

111 Bel Hubert   11.21  

244 Evie Smith   11.24  

227 Rose Playfair   11.27  

251 Chloe Bruce   11.30  

225 Olivia Jordan   11.32  

229 Marianne McCreery   11.34  

269 Jessica Snedden   11.36  

260 Kirsty Logan   11.38  

263 Tabitha Bennet   11.40  

268 Nicola Wood   11.42  

      

90cms Course Walk   11.50  

252 Rhona Forbes   11.55  

240 Flynn Williams   11.58  

228 Hamish Bruce   12.01  

250 Kiki Spurway   12.04  

236 Farrah Cunningham   12.07  

255 Nicola Brown   12.10  

245 Rachel Neil   12.13  

243 Catriona Heaphy   12.16  

100cms Course Walk   12.25  

253 Rowan Henderson   12.30  

236 Farrah Cunningham   12.32  

      

 


